
State Championship Basketball Elite Eight 

Elite 8 - Bourbon 

Elite 8 - Faith 

Elite 8 – New Covenant 

Elite 8 - Owensboro 

4th  Northside Christian 

3rd   Veritas 

Runner-up- Landmark 

State Champion- CCHE 

 

Division 1 All Tournament 

Stephan Darden- Northside 

Nathan Maggart- Veritas 

Levi Anders- Landmark 

Abe Allen- Landmark 

Joshua Sloan- CCHE 

Caleb Tigue- CCHE 

 

MVP 

Gabe Coleman- CCHE  



State Championship Volleyball Elite Eight 

Elite 8 – Aldersgate 

Elite 8 - CCHE 

Elite 8 - Landmark 

Elite 8 - Nelson 

4th  Faith 

3rd  Bourbon  

Runner-up - Northside Christian 

State Champion - Madison 

 

Division 1 All Tournament 

Ariel Hiser- Ariel Hiser 

Graysen Hoseclaw- Bourbon 

Bella Pennington- Northside Ch 

Melanie Adams- Northside Ch 

Hailey Riley- Madison 

Lillianna Watson- Madison 

 

MVP 

Ely Conner- Madison 

 



Miss Volleyball 

Hailey Riley- Madison 

Mr. Basketball 

Eli West- Bourbon 

Joshua Sloan- CCHE 

 

Volleyball Coach of the Year 

Rebecca Gilpin- London 

Melinda Slattery- Bourbon 

 

Basketball Coach of the Year 

Josh Garlick- Landmark 

 



All State Basketball 

 

2nd Team 

Josiah Houston- Owensboro 

Noah Hughes- CCHE 

Gabe Coleman- CCHE 

Isaiah Proctor- KCK 

Jonathan Harvey- Faith 

 

1st Team 

Eli West- Bourbon 

Stephon Darden- Northside Christian 

Levi Anders- Landmark 

Joshua Sloan- CCHE 

Colton DeBruler- Bourbon 

 

 



All State Volleyball 

 

2nd Team 

Ariel Hiser- Faith 

Leah Land- Bourbon 

Kelsey Milburn- Nelson 

Caitlyn Hargrove- Landmark 

Lillianna Watson- Madison 

Makayla Robbins- CCHE 

 

1st Team 

Hailey Riley- Madison 

Airisa Wolford- Faith 

Jenna Roberts- Northside Christian 

Naomi Housley- Faith 

Grasyn Hoseclaw- Bourbon 

Ely Conner- Madison 

 

 



East Volleyball Regional Awards 

 

Honorable Mention 

Avalyn Greiser- Bluegrass United 

Emily Deaton- Friendship 

Carsyn Hignite- London 

 

2nd Team All Region 

Elia Clagett- Bourbon 

Sydney DeBruler- Bourbon 

Caitlin Newman- Bluegrass United 

Abby Sloan- CCHE 

Hadley Baker- London 

Julianna Wells- Madison 

Jenny Graham- Bluegrass United 

Hannah Wallace- CCHE 

Ally Riley- Madison 

 

1st Team All Region 

Hailey Riley- Madison 

Grasyn Hoseclaw- Bourbon 

Ely Conner- Madison 

Leah Land Bourbon 

Makayla Robbins- CCHE 

Celeste Gilpin- London 

Annalee Smith- CCHE 

Karsyn Greene- Bourbon 

Lillianna Watson- Madison 

 

 



West Volleyball Regional Awards 

 

Honorable Mention 

Madi Adamson- Faith 

Kinsley Brown- Faith 

 

2nd Team All Regional 

Jordin Cummings- Faith 

Wadely Ociel- Landmark 

Ava Hunt- Aldersgate 

Emma French- Nelson 

Kinsley Mason- Belmont 

Chloe Dunn- PATCH 

Mahli Van Meter- Belmont 

Savannah Walls- Faith 

Charlotte Downing- Aldersgate 

 

1st Team All Regional 

Airisa Wolford- Faith 

Jenna Roberts- Northside Ch 

Ariel Hiser- Faith 

Kelsey Milburn- Nelson 

Naomi Housley- Faith 

Caitlyn Hargrove- Faith 

Daphne Vinson- Aldersgate 

Kaliah Martin- Landmark 

Sophie West- Belmont 

 

 
 



East Basketball Regional Awards 

 

Honorable Mention 

Elias Haddian- Covenant 

Josh Strong- Veritas 

 

2nd Team All Regional 

Caleb Tigue- CCHE 

Jacob Burris- Madison 

Nathan Maggert- Veritas 

Hayes Davidson- Veritas 

Jonas Greene- Veritas 

Carter Thacker- KCK 

Caeden Brothers- Madison 

Titus Parker- London 

 

1st Team All Regional 

Eli West- Bourbon 

Joshua Sloan- CCHE 

Colton DeBruler- Bourbon 

Noah Hughes- CCHE 

Isaiah Proctor- KCK 

Warren Slattery- Bourbon 

Gabe Coleman- CCHE 

Ethan Bargo- Friendship 

 

 



West Basketball All Regional 

 

Honorable Mention 

Elliot Redmon- Faith 

Asher Goodlett- Nelson 

 

2nd Team All Regional 

Braden McCoy- Landmark 

Kyle Downs- Faith 

Jayden Holland- Landmark 

Jacob Gunderson- Owensboro 

Joseph Sang- Northside  

Caleb Eriko- Nelson 

Seth Holt- Aldersgate 

Seth Warner- Faith 

 

1st Team All Regional 

Stephon Darden- Northside Ch 

Levi Anders- Landmark 

Josiah Houston- Owensboro 

Johnathan Ray- New Covenant 

Johnathan Harvey- Faith 

Charlie Fogle- Owensboro 

Issac Housley- LaRue 

Evan Atkinson- Belmont 

 



Division 4 Basketball 

3rd – Jordan 

2nd – Covenant 

1st – PACHEK 

 

Division 4 Basketball All Tournament 

Isaiah Sons- Jordan 

Elias Hadian- Covenant 

Liam Knowles- Covenant 

Kaden Lawless- PACHEK 

Judah Fancher- PACHEK 

Ross Gilkey- PACHEK 

 

 



Division 3 Volleyball 

4th - Covenant 

3rd – Tabernacle 

2nd – Acorns to Oaks 

1st - Friendship 

 

Division 3 All Tournament 

Rayna Wheeler- Tabernacle 

Ani Sizemore- Acorns to Oaks 

Leah Smith – Acorns to Oaks 

Charity Abner- Friendship 

Charlie Fletcher- Friendship 

 

MVP 

Sierra Mullins- Friendship 

 



Division 3 Basketball 

4th - LIGHT 

3rd – Tabernacle 

2nd – Aldersgate 

1st – Friendship 

 

Division 3 All Tournament 

Jonas Bellame- LIGHT 

Arsen Yazykov- Tabernacle 

Seth Holt- Aldersgate 

Nasear Sime- Aldersgate 

Jayden Pennington- Friendship 

Judah Weaver- Friendship 

 

MVP 

Ethan Bargo- Friendship 

 

 



Division 2 Volleyball 

4th – London 

3rd – Bluegrass United 

2nd – Belmont 

1st – Oakdale 

 

Division 2 All Tournament 

Hadley Baker- London 

Avelin Griser- Bluegrass United 

Chloa Robison- Belmont 

Sophie West- Belmont 

Adelin Coler- Oakdale 

Rosalynn Caceras- Oakdale 

 

MVP 

Lila Spangler- Oakdale 

 

 



Division 2 Basketball 

4th Nelson County 

3rd Belmont 

2nd Oakdale 

1st Ky Knights 

 

Division 2 All Tournament 

Zach Adams- Nelson 

Brian Beach- Belmont 

Tyler Wisler- Oakdale 

Joel Awotwe- Oakdale 

Carter Thacker- Ky Knights 

Elden Slaughter- Ky Knights 

 

MVP 

Isaish Proctor- Ky Knights 

 


